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This publication is provided for the use 
and convenience of  Highlands Christian School 
students, parents, faculty and staff. It is not to 

be used for commercial or promotional purposes.
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Highlands Christian School Office

Office...................................E: office@highlandschristianschool.com P: 214-973-9209

Addison, Shannon - Pre K

Shannon.................................................... E: saddison@highlandschristianschool.com

Alspaw, Carley - Pre K Enrichment

Carley..........................................................E: calspaw@highlandschristianschool.com

Bailey, Alex - Math

Alex..............................................................E: abailey@highlandschristianschool.com

Bailey, Rebekah - Principal

Rebekah..................................................... E: rebekah@highlandschristianschool.com

Beakey, Kelly - Receptionist

Kelly........................................................... E: kbeakey@highlandschristianschool.com

Browder, Cami - 2nd Grade

Cami......................................................... E: cbrowder@highlandschristianschool.com

Browne, Natasha - Language Arts, French & Latin; 5th Homeroom

Natasha..................................................... E: nbrowne@highlandschristianschool.com

Burum, Carol - Kindergarten Teacher

Carol...........................................................E: cburum@highlandschristianschool.com
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Comstock, Liz - Programs Coordinator

Liz........................................................... E: lcomstock@highlandschristianschool.com

Dawson, D’Ana - 3rd Grade

D’Ana........................................................E: ddawson@highlandschristianschool.com

Duncan, Debby - Computer

Debby........................................................ E: dduncan@highlandschristianschool.com

Eichstadt, Rachel - Office Manager & Librarian

Rachel......................................................E: reichstadt@highlandschristianschool.com

Ford, Becky - 4th Grade

Becky...............................................................E: bford@highlandschristianschool.com

Griffith, Rebecca - 2nd Grade

Rebecca.......................................................E: rgriffith@highlandschristianschool.com

Grunewald, Darsi - Pre K

Darsi..................................................... E: dgrunewald@highlandschristianschool.com

Lyons, Beth - Science; 5th Homeroom

Beth...............................................................E: blyons@highlandschristianschool.com

Miller, Sally - Art

Sally...............................................................E: smiller@highlandschristianschool.com

Mosley, Meredith - Middle School Lit Comp

Meredith...................................................E: mmosley@highlandschristianschool.com
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Murray, Laura - Middle School History

Laura.......................................................... E: lmurray@highlandschristianschool.com

Nevitt, Austin - Assistant Principal

Austin........................................................... E: anevitt@highlandschristianschool.com

Patterson, Michele - Kindergarten

Michele..................................................E: mpatterson@highlandschristianschool.com

Radcliffe, Natalie - Physical Education

Natalie...................................................... E: nradcliffe@highlandschristianschool.com

Reynolds, Madison - 3rd Grade

Madison..................................................E: mreynolds@highlandschristianschool.com

Rodriguez, Melissa - Music

Melissa...................................................E: mrodriguez@highlandschristianschool.com

Sauer, Meredith - Admissions Coordinator

Meredith................................................E: admissions@highlandschristianschool.com

Snelling, Landry - 1st Grade

Landry........................................................ E: lsnelling@highlandschristianschool.com

Wills, Abby - Director of  Advancement

Abby................................................................ E: abby@highlandschristianschool.com
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